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CANADA DAY WEEKEND June 29 - July 2

$45 Flat Rate

MOVE IN START:
Friday, June 29 @ 12:00pm

MOVE OUT CLOSES:
Monday, July 2 @ 2:00pm

GREAT LAKES RACE 3 July 12 - July 15

$45 Flat Rate

MOVE IN START:
Thursday, July 12 @ 10:00am

MOVE OUT CLOSES:
Sunday, July 15 @ 2:00pm

APC BATTLE AT THE BEACH WEEKEND August 3 - August 6

$45 Flat Rate

MOVE IN START:
Friday, August 3 @ 12:00pm

MOVE OUT CLOSES:
Monday, August 6 @ 2:00pm

No reservations. All spots �rst come �rst serve.
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LABOUR DAY August 31 - September 3

$45 Flat Rate

MOVE IN START:
Friday, August 31 @ 12:00pm

MOVE OUT CLOSES:
Monday, September 3 @ 2:00pm

No reservations. All spots �rst come �rst serve.

BIG Z SALUTE TO RACING August 16 - August 19

$35 Flat Rate

MOVE IN START:
Thursday, August 16 @ 10:00am

MOVE OUT CLOSES:
Sunday, August 19 @ 2:00pm


